AT9208 White
LED STRIP KIT - IP54 - 4.8W/m - White
Features
Superior 24V design
Weather resistant IP54
Flexible, quality LED housing
Includes 24V power supply
D.I.Y. easy install

e
2
Ordering Information
Order code Item Code Description
11509 AT9208/CW/KIT/10M 10m 3.6W/m 24V LED STRIP KIT IP54 CW
11505 AT9208/CW/KIT/5M 5m 4.8W/m 24V LED STRIP KIT IP54 CW
11508 AT9208/WW/KIT/10M 10m 3.6W/m 24V LED STRIP KIT IP54 WW
11504 AT9208/WW/KIT/5M 5m 4.8W/m 24V LED STRIP KIT IP54 WW
Line Drawings
AT9208
Accessories
Order code Item Code Description
16678 AT9220/1M Square Shallow Extrusion KIT - 1M
16679 AT9220/2M Square Shallow Extrusion KIT - 2M
10173 AT9221/1M Square Deep Extrusion KIT - 1M
12057 AT9221/2M Square Deep Extrusion KIT - 2M
10163 AT9226/1M Square Corner Extrusion KIT - 1M
12208 AT9227/1M Triangular Corner Extrusion KIT - 1M
16685 AT9227/2M Triangular Corner Extrusion KIT - 2M
10520 AT9228/2M Square Deep Recessed Extrusion KIT - 2M
16681 AT9232/2M Square Shallow Recessed Extrusion KIT - 2M
16684 AT9235/2M Square Deep Extrusion KIT - 2M
16648 AT9261/RGB 4-Channel Amplifier/Repeater for LED Strip
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Information is subject to change without prior notice. Images are for illustrative purposes only.  E&OE G
en
er